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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 27-07-2020

SR NO NATURE FILE NO DATE ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL

1 A482 9 25/06/2020 V.P.S. KASHYAP A/V0481/2012
2 A482 10 25/06/2020 AMARJEET YADAV A/A0078/2017
3 A482 24 26/06/2020 VENU GOPAL A/V0062/2012
4 A482 16 26/06/2020 D.K. SRIVASTAVA A/D0063/2012
5 A482 7 26/06/2020 MUNNA TIWARI A/M1055/2014
6 A482 3 26/06/2020 S.K. YADAV A/S0249/2012
7 A482 6 26/06/2020 ANURAG PATHAK A/A0996/2012
8 A482 20 26/06/2020 P.V. TRIPATHI A/P0336/2012
9 A482 13 26/06/2020 RINKI GUPTA A/R1278/2012
10 A482 8 26/06/2020 SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI A/S1184/2012
11 A482 5 04/07/2020 A.P. SINGH A/A0856/2012
12 A482 19 04/07/2020 A.K. SRIVASTAVA A/A1597/2012
13 A482 21 04/07/2020 PUNEET SRIVASTAVA A/P0589/2012
14 A482 8 04/07/2020 H.N. SHARMA A/H0170/2012
15 A482 13 04/07/2020 A.K. SINGH A/A0398/2012
16 A482 48 06/07/2020 BALRAM MISHRA A/B0067/2012
17 A482 15 06/07/2020 1.M. KHAN A/10006/2012

18 A482 60 06/07/2020 R.C. DWIVEDI A/R0993/2012
19 A482 34 06/07/2020 A.K. TIWARI A/A0690/2012
20 A482 55 06/07/2020 AJAY SINGH A/A2117/2013
21 A482 31 06/07/2020 A.K. CHAURASIA A/A0763/2012
22 A482 30 06/07/2020 R.K. SINGH A/R0528/2012
23 A482 5 06/07/2020 A.K. DUBEY A/A1279/2012
24 A482 8 06/07/2020 AJAY GAUTAM A/A0197/2012
25 A482 46 06/07/2020 N.L. YADAV A/N0047/2012
26 A482 18 06/07/2020 B.K. TRIPATHI A/B0209/2012
27 A482 56 06/07/2020 RAJESH SHARMA A/R0400/2012
28 A482 20 06/07/2020 G.P. SINGH A/G0027/2012
29 A482 3 06/07/2020 A.K. MISHRA A/A0209/2012
30 A482 32 06/07/2020 RAHUL KUMAR A/R0811/2019
31 A482 14 06/07/2020 K.K. DWIVEDI A/K0099/2012
32 A482 12 06/07/2020 S.S. SHAH A/S1848/2012
33 A482 43 06/07/2020 M.C. YADAV A/M0180/2012
34 A482 4 06/07/2020 Y.D. SHARMA A/Y0010/2012
35 A482 5 07/07/2020 P.K. DUBEY A/P0141/2012
36 A482 1 07/07/2020 INDRADEO MAURYA A/10321/2016

37 A482 43 07/07/2020 D.P. SINGH A/D0111/2012
38 A482 48 07/07/2020 A.N. PANDEY A/A0507/2012
39 A482 20 07/07/2020 RANVIJAY SINGH A/R1079/2012
40 A482 6 07/07/2020 V.K. TRIPATHI A/V0310/2012
41 A482 34 07/07/2020 ANKIT AGARWAL A/A0086/2015
42 A482 62 07/07/2020 S.K. TRIPATHI A/S1628/2012
43 A482 47 07/07/2020 A.N. PANDEY A/A0507/2012
44 A482 19 07/07/2020 G.K. PANDEY A/G0137/2012
45 A482 61 07/07/2020 T.P. DUBEY A/T0098/2013
46 A482 29 07/07/2020 M.K. SHUKLA A/M0447/2012
47 A482 58 07/07/2020 R.S. YADAV A/R0921/2012
48 A482 33 07/07/2020 A.K. YADAV A/A1430/2012
49 A482 44 07/07/2020 K.K. NISHAD A/K0064/2012
50 A482 14 07/07/2020 A.K. SINGH A/A0573/2012

Page 1



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

36
64

17
40
26
54
50
36
29
47
58
24
19
28
44
59
33
39
11

17
21
10
23

17
16

20
14
18

12
10
22

22

37
42
35
51
22
25

49
16

07/07/2020
07/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020

Sheetl

ASHUTOSH

R.L. SHUKLA

A.K. BIND

SUDEEP HARKAULI
A.K. MALVIYA

M.K. SHARMA
M.A.S.A. KHAN

VIKAS RANA

A.K.S. BAIS

SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
NAREBDRA SINGH
ANSAR AHMAD

R.S. SRIVASTAVA

M.K. RAJVANSHI
SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
SUNIL SRIVASTAVA
A.K. MISHRA

R.P. SINGH

A.K. MALVIYA

S. NIRANJAN

A.K. PANDEY

D.K. SRIVASTAVA

R.K. PANDEY

A.K. DUBEY

YADVESH YADAV

R.K. SRIVASTAVA

M.U. KHAN

L.C. MISHRA

H.N. SHARMA

RAJESH SHARMA
SURESH SINGH

S.K. TRIPATHI
DIGVIJAY SINGH
SURNEDRA SINGH

R.K. SHARMA
RAJENDRA KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
S.P. GANGWAR
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
ASHOK KUMAR DWIVEDI
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
R.K.R. SHARMA

A.K.S. BAIS

ANIL KUMAR GOUR
R.N. SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR BIND
PRASHANT SHUKLA
SOM VEER

RAVI KANT YADAV
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A/A1449/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/A2231/2013
A/S1388/2012

A/A1641/2012
A/M0650/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/V0721/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S0725/2015

A/N0095/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/R0071/2012
A/M0298/2012
A/S0725/2015

A/S1592/2012

A/A1505/2012
A/R1241/2012
A/A1641/2012
A/S1274/2012

A/A0106/2018
A/D0063/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/A0765/2012
A/Y0009/2012

A/R0667/2012
A/M0808/2012
A/L0096/2012

A/H0170/2012
A/R0400/2012
A/S1708/2012

A/S0755/2012

A/D0321/2012
A/S1663/2012

A/R0219/2018
A/R0253/2012
A/A1283/2012
A/S1647/2012

A/A1283/2012
A/A1349/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/R0397/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A2232/2013
A/R0855/2012
A/P0270/2012

A/A2231/2013
A/P0485/2015
A/S1327/2012

A/R0592/2015
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ANSAR AHMAD

G.P. MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA
ANKIT AGARWAL

RAJEEV SISODIA

RADHE SHYAM YADAV
D.B. YADAV

PANKA) DUBEY
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH SHARMA
ANSHUL KUMAR SINGHAL
H.P. SINGH

ANIL KUMAR DUBEY
S.K.SRIVASTAVA

ANSAR AHMAD

YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA
D.P. SINGH

AISHWARYA KRISHNA

C. KUSHWAHA

S.C. VERMA

KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
SHISHIR TANDON

R.C. SRIVSTAVA

S.S. MAURYA

SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH

B. LAL

S.S. TRIPATHI

S.C. SINGH

C.K. MISHRA

BHUWAN RA)

RAJ KUMAR VAISHYA
H.K. YADAV

OMAR ZAMIN

RAJEEV GIRI

M.S. PANDEY

S.M. MISHRA

VINOD KUMAR JAISWAL
ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
TARUN GAUR
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
M.A.S.A. KHAN

M.l. FAROOQUI

JAlI PRAKASH SINGH
KULDIP SINGH YADAV
D.B. SINGH

VINOD KUMAR JAISWAL
K.K.SINGH

H.P. SINGH

V.K. MISHRA

R.L. CHAUDHARY
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A/A0939/2012
A/G0197/2012
A/A0193/2012
A/A0086/2015
A/R1742/2013
A/R0038/2012
A/D0002/2012
A/P0016/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/R0400/2012
A/A0944/2012
A/H0007/2012
A/A0765/2012
A/S1568/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/Y0111/2013
A/D0250/2012
A/A0035/2017
A/C0019/2012
A/S1684/2012
A/K0118/2012
A/S1015/2012
A/R1013/2012
A/S1253/2012
A/S0752/2012
A/B0081/2012
A/S1959/2012
A/S0842/2012
A/C0048/2012
A/B0179/2012
A/R0168/2012
A/H0109/2012
A/00083/2012
A/R0197/2012
A/M0179/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/V0723/2012
A/A2422/2013
A/T0028/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/M0927/2013
A/)0063/2012
A/K0372/2012
A/D1541/2017
A/V0723/2012
A/K0305/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/V0281/2012
A/R0827/2012
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ANIL KUMAR

JAlI PRAKASH RAI
SHISHIR TANDON
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
PANKA) KUMAR TYAGI
P.N. SRIVASTAVA
USHA SRIVASTAVA
DEVESH KUMAR

K.K. DWIVEDI

A. KUMAR SINGH
MOHD. NASIR

SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI

D.S. PATEL

S.F. HASNAIN
P.S. LODHI

V.P. CHATURVEDI
A. KUMAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

KRISHNA DEV MISHRA
ARVIND SINGH
GIRIJESH TIWARI
RAJENDRA SINGH
R.M. KASHYAP
T.B.G. BHAI

R.S. YADAV

R.K. TIWARI

V.P. MISHRA

K.K. YADAV

R.M. KASHYAP

K.K. DWIVEDI

V.K. JAISWAL
KRISHNA DEV MISHRA
S.C. VERMA
SHEIKH OBAIDULLAH
M.S. KHAN

M.K. SHARMA
ZAFAR ABBAS

M.B. MATHUR
DEVANSH RATHORE
SUSHIL KUMAR
HEMENDRA KUMAR
K.D. TIWARI
AKASH TOMAR
A.K.S. BAIS

VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
RAVI SAHU

R.K. PANDEY
PRANSHU GUPTA
N.N. MISHRA

K.L. BIND
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A/A0590/2018
A/)0058/2012
A/S1015/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/P0055/2012
A/P0215/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/D0169/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/M0437/2016
A/S0178/2012
A/D0239/2017
A/S1830/2012
A/P0974/2014
A/V0719/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/K0373/2016
A/A2344/2013
A/G0163/2012
A/R1425/2012
A/R0831/2012
A/T0062/2012
A/R0591/2017
A/R0669/2012
A/V0043/2012
A/K0522/2013
A/R0831/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/V0723/2012
A/K0373/2016
A/S1684/2012
A/S2474/2013
A/M0570/2012
A/M0136/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/M0580/2012
A/D0506/2012
A/S1752/2012
A/H0148/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/A0251/2019
A/A1404/2012
A/V0883/2014
A/R1184/2012
A/R0255/2012
A/P0538/2017
A/N0618/2017
A/K0491/2012
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ALl HASAN

M.K. TIWARI
ABHISHEK GUPTA
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
PRINCE SRIVASTAVA
MANDVI TRIPATHI
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
ANURAG DUBEY
ARVIND AGRAWAL
HEMENDRA KUMAR
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
VISHESH RAJVANSHI
KAMLESH SINGH
V.P.SINGH KASHYAP
JAWAHIR YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR VI
PRADEEP KUMAR VI
A.A. KHAN DURRANI
S.K. PANDEY

P.K. DWIVEDI
MOHD. ABIDALI
MOHD. S. KHAN
MAYANK YADAV
ASHISH SINGH

AJAY VASHISTHA
SUDHIR BHARTI
PUNEET BHADAURIA
YASHPAL

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
D.K. DWIVEDI

A.K. SINGH
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
A.K. MISHRA

AJAY VASHISTHA
S.K. PANDEY

S.M. MISHRA

P.S. PANDEY

MOHD. FAROOQ
SAMEER JAIN
NIRBHAY SINGH
MOHD. KALIM

RAJIV SHUKLA
SANTOSH SINGH
M.FAISAL KHAN

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
ANURUDDHA CHATURVEDI
AMIR KHAN

S.P.S. CHAUHAN
P.K. DUBEY
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
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A/A0435/2012
A/M0341/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/A0572/2012
A/P0569/2012
A/M0159/2012
A/A0572/2012
A/A0987/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/H0148/2012
A/P0396/2012
A/V0359/2012
A/K0133/2012
A/V0481/2012
A/)0128/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/A0148/2012
A/S0132/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/M0426/2016
A/M0566/2012
A/M0426/2012
A/A1315/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/S1416/2012
A/P0889/2013
A/Y0016/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/D0274/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/A2410/2013
A/A0573/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/S0132/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/P0539/2016
A/M0537/2012
A/S0063/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/M0942/2013
A/R1452/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A1015/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/S1073/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/A1500/2012
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M.N. SHUKLA
V.P. SINGH

S.D. DWIVEDI
S.M. MISHRA

S.C. MISHRA
ANURAG SHARMA
AMARESH YADAV
S.M. MISHRA
AJAY VASHISTHA
L.K. MISHRA
V.K.S. KUSHWAHA
D.K. VERMA
SHAHROZE KHAN
S.K. AGARWAL
S.K. SHUKLA
RAJESH PATHAK
DEEPAK KUMAR
S.M. MISHRA
MAYANK YADAV
R.R. PANDEY

S.K. DWIVEDI
PANKAJ SATSANGI
M.FAISAL KHAN
V.P. CHATRUVEDI
P.S. YADAV
ANURAG TRIPATHI
J.P. CHAURASIA
S.K. PANDEY

P.S. PANDEY
SHAHROZE KHAN
F.A. QURESHI

B.R. SINGH
JITENDRA SINGH
MANVENDRA SINGH
S.N. SINGH

S.C. MISHRA
ASHISH SINGH
S.M. A. ABDY
MOHD. FAIZ

S.K. AGARWAL
S.K. PANDEY
GAURAV GUPTA
PANDEY BALKRISHNA
P.K. SHUKLA

A.K. SHARMA
SOM VEER
RAJEEV CHADDHA
D.K. SHUKLA

J.A. AZMI

V.P. SINGH
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A/M0019/2012
A/V0190/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/S1671/2012
A/A0999/2012
A/A0524/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/A0264/2012
A/L0038/2012
A/V0399/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/S1421/2012
A/S1779/2012
A/R0476/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/S2596/2013
A/M0426/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/S1765/2012
A/P0067/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/V0719/2012
A/P0151/2012
A/A1008/2012
A/)0004/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/P0539/2016
A/S0726/2012
A/F0007/2012
A/B0428/2012
A/J0081/2012
A/M0385/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/S1671/2012
A/A1315/2012
A/S1837/2012
A/M0436/2016
A/S1421/2012
A/S0132/2012
A/G0030/2012
A/P0905/2014
A/P0259/2012
A/A0459/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/D0267/2017
A/)0095/2012
A/V0190/2012



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

168
118
142
34

154
100
108
156
29

104
96

140
151
199
114
210
177
197
170
211

38
203
60
200
198
194
183
92
161
26
139
192
167
112
104
205
127
172
115
16
150
49
82
148
159
93
126
71
32

25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
25/06/2020

Sheetl

RAJEEV SHUKLA
MOHD. ASHRAF
S.K. SINGH

M.N. SHUKLA
DEEPAK SINGH
A.K. CHAUDHARY
R.P. SRIVASTAVA
C.L. CHAUDHARY
SURYA NARAYAN
A.K. MISHRA

D.C. YADAV
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
S.C. DWIVEDI

H.C. MISHRA

A.K. SINGH
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
SUREH GUPTA
JANARDAN YADAV
M.N. PATHAK
SAURABH TRIPATHI
S.K. RAI

D.K. SHUKLA

A.P. TIWARI

R.C. UPADHYAY
SANJAY PATHAK
S.R. SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
M.K. TRIPATHI

C.B. DUBEY

F.U. ZAMAN

S.K. SHUKLA

R.S. TRIPATHI

D.S. KHAN
VINDESHWARI PRASAD
ANJEET SINGH
SATYAM NARAYAN
A.K. SHUKLA
VINOD SINGH

RAVI SAHU

AMIT RANA

R.K. MISHRA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SARO)

K.M. SINGH
SAFIULLAH

S.U. ZAMAN

S.K. CHANDRAUL
NARSINGH PANDEY
CHANDARA BHAN
S.C. MISHRA
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A/R1452/2012
A/M0531/2012
A/S1413/2012
A/M0019/2012
A/D0183/2015
A/A0553/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/C0132/2012
A/S1725/2012
A/A1461/2012
A/D0365/2012
A/A2410/2013
A/S1673/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/S1693/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/S2723/2014
A/S1376/2012
A/D0171/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/S0266/2012
A/S0980/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/C0017/2012
A/F0032/2013
A/S0779/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/D0662/2013
A/V0331/2012
A/A2270/2013
A/S0618/2012
A/A2136/2013
A/V0429/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/R1341/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/A0062/2012
A/K0321/2012
A/S0037/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/S1420/2012
A/N0105/2012
A/C0016/2012
A/S1671/2012



351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

44
103
79
131

20
148
163
181
176
164
74
161
182
86
200
63
51
159
111

24
48
15

87
39
75
91
95
19
67
55
143
59
257
14
10
12
159
160
85
201
170
420
11
55
32
187
80

25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
26/02/2020
07/03/2020
07/03/2020
07/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
25/02/2020
11/02/2020
03/03/2020
30/10/2019
07/03/2020
16/01/2020
26/02/2020
20/12/2019
21/01/2020

Sheetl

V.P. SINGH
ATHARVA DIXIT
M.P. PANDEY

R.B. SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR
ATUL SRIVASTAVA
KUSUM LATA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.P.S. CHAUHAN
P.K. PANDEY

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH TRIPATHI
SANTOSH YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR
RAHUL SAXENA
ANURAG TRIPATHI
S.P. PANDEY

I.K. UPADHYAY
S.N. SINGH

A.A. KHAN DURRANI
ANSAR AHMAD
ABHILASHA SINGH
RAJEEV CHADDHA
SHAHROZE KHAN
A.K. GAUR

MOHD. AFZAL
S.K. MISHRA

S.K. DUBEY

V.P. CHATURVEDI
M.K. TRIPATHI
SAMEER JAIN

S.S. SENGAR

R.R. PANDEY

D.K. SHUKLA
ANSAR AHMAD
R.S.MISHRA

G.P. SINGH

G.P. SINGH

G.P. SINGH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.K. SHUKLA
GAURAV KAKKAR
RAJRSHI GUPTA
KAPIL TYAGI

G.P. SINGH

S.K. SRIVASTAVA

ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA

ARUN KUMAR
A.Z. KHAN
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A/V0190/2012
A/A0750/2018
A/M0410/2012
A/R0724/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/A0192/2017
A/K0760/2019
A/A0255/2012
A/S1073/2012
A/P0938/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/R1599/2012
A/S1945/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/R0103/2012
A/A1008/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/10076/2012

A/S0645/2012
A/A0148/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/A0038/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/A1282/2012
A/M0526/2012
A/S0627/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/V0719/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/S0063/2012
A/S0290/2012
A/R0886/2012
A/D0267/2017
A/A0939/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/A1528/2012
A/A1528/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/G0031/2012
A/R0579/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/G0027/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/A0013/2015
A/A0106/2015
A/A1580/2012



401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

78
53
211
180
107
167
83
35
16
196
115
124
64
40
184
99
122
125
197
77
11
170
12
72
57
113
101
62
170
26
112
160
172
136
42
171
191
119
47
123
195
147
152
85
133

43
10
106
190
152
166
71

155
22
134
41
174
98
17

21/01/2020
29/02/2020
14/10/2019
20/02/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/0202
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020

Sheetl

A.Z. KHAN

N.L. TRIPATHI
MAYANK YADAV
J.S. YADAV

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
N.D. SHUKLA
RAVINDRA SONKAR
G.K. CHATURVEDI
JITENDRA SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
GOVIND KRISHNA
C.P. PANDEY

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK KUMAR
M.A. SIDDQUI
M.K. UPADHYAY
P.K. DWIVEDI
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
PRASHANT K. SINGH
K.S. TOMAR

OM PRAKASH
K.S. TOMAR

ANURUDDHA CHATURVEDI

RAJEEV CHADDHA
NIRBHAY SINGH
A.K. CHAUDHARY
A.K. GUPTA

K.D. AWASTHI
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
A.A. KHAN DURRANI
M.A.S.A. KHAN
NIKALANK JAIN
AJAY VASHISTHA
R.K. SAXENA

K.D. AWASTHI
SUSHIL PANDEY
MOHD. ASHRAF
V.P. SINGH

M.R. MAURYA
SUDHIR BHARTI
T.A. RAJESH
UMAIR MAHMOOD
V.P. SINGH KASHYAP
K.K. SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

V.P. SINGH
PUNEET BHADAURIA
R.P. SRIVASTAVA
SUSHIL PANDEY
VIPIN KUMAR

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
P.C. MISHRA

P.K. PANDEY

C.L. CHAUDHARY
P.K. DUBEY
RAJESH PATHAK
T.M. KHAN
AMARESH YADAV
B.P. MISHRA
SAMEER JAIN
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A/A1580/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/M0426/2012
A/)0083/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/N0060/2012
A/R1247/2012
A/G0033/2012
A/)0291/2015
A/S0282/2012
A/G0153/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/S0105/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/M0044/2012
A/M0631/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/A1410/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/K0583/2013
A/00112/2012
A/K0583/2013
A/A1015/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/A0553/2012
A/A1283/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/R0237/2012
A/A0148/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/N0210/2012
A/A0264/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/S1772/2012
A/M0531/2012
A/V0190/2012
A/M0082/2012
A/S1416/2012
A/T0726/2018
A/U0834/2016
A/V0481/2012
A/K0042/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/V0190/2012
A/P0889/2013
A/R1557/2012
A/S1772/2012
A/V0437/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/P0656/2012
A/P0823/2013
A/C0132/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/R0476/2012
A/T0021/2012
A/A0524/2012
A/B0342/2012
A/S0063/2012



	Sheet1

